
Pienoishirven SM-2022
Pessalompolo, 28.07.2022 - 31.07.2022

Yksilökilpailut

M50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Tiililä Osmo 1057 Um 184 94 278

2. Jokela Jukka-
Pekka

1212 PH 185 92 277

3. Jetsonen Markku 1093 PS 188 87 275
25. Kainulainen Matti 1129 Um 156 156

M60

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Reijola Kari-Matti 1189 Ky 190 88 278
2. Koskela Tapani 1069 Um 182 94 276
3. Suoranta Matti 1098 PH 182 88 270
16. Ruohonen Heikki 1147 Um 164 164
35. Pöndelin Jarmo 1149 Um 125 125

M70

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Viljakainen Hannu 1131 PS 170 84 254
2. Mutka Jouko 1203 Um 175 78 253
3. Hakala Veikko 1066 KS 165 77 242
12. Teränen Seppo 1085 Um 156 156

M80

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Teeristö Seppo 1095 Sa 148 76 224
2. Murto Kaarlo 1177 EH 138 69 207
3. Suhonen Ismo 1082 Sa 144 55 199

N

Pienoishirven SM-2022 - Tuloskooste 31.07.2022

www.hirviurheilu.com



  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Sivula Mira 1092 Po 185 78 263 13
2. Huttunen Anni 1051 PS 175 88 263 10
3. Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 1061 Sa 182 79 261
8. Tenhunen Oona 1118 Um 170 76 246
9. Mattsson Linda 1121 Um 166 61 227

N50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Räty Tuula 1207 PS 176 73 249
2. Vartiainen Tuula 1058 PS 172 76 248 0
3. Suomalainen Minna 1173 PK 165 81 246 0

N65

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Kestilä Aija 1091 VS 147 70 217
2. Hakala Arja 1194 KS 123 73 196
3. Ranta Sirkka 1190 EH 122 37 159

S16

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Laukka Frans 1086 VS 181 81 262
2. Vilen Vili 1083 EH 169 67 236 20
3. Teränen Tuukka 1115 Um 163 73 236 17
6. Aaltonen Alina 1166 Um 142 47 189
7. Torvasti Katri 1174 Um 136 52 188

S20

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Karlsson Henri 1196 PH 185 93 278
2. Lyytinen Eetu 1193 PS 183 93 276 15
3. Seikkula Jenni 1073 Sa 180 96 276 8

Y

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
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1. Mankinen Mika 1079 PS 192 92 284 20
2. Huotari Janne 1135 Ka 191 93 284 17
3. Sallinen Juha 1063 Um 191 90 281
7. Ristimäki Timo 1076 Um 189 83 272
9. Teränen Tomi 1078 Um 183 83 266
11. Torsell Daniel 1053 Um 180 180

14. Tenhunen
Roni

1148 Um 176 176

19. Teränen Timo 1125 Um 168 168
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Joukkuekilpailut

Pienoishirvi M
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Pohjois-Savo 1834  
 Mankinen Mika 192 Y
 Jetsonen Markku 188 M50
 Kahelin Ville 186 Y
 Kiimalainen Jukka 184 M50
 Lyytinen Eetu 183 S20 (P20)
 Jetsonen Sami 182 Y
 Sikanen Niko 182 Y
 Pasanen Matias 181 S20 (P20)
 Sikanen Marko 178 Y
 Väätäinen Juuso 178 Y
2. Uusimaa 1792  
 Sallinen Juha 191 Y
 Ristimäki Timo 189 Y
 Tiililä Osmo 184 M50
 Teränen Tomi 183 Y
 Koskela Tapani 182 M60
 Torsell Daniel 180 Y
 Tenhunen Roni 176 Y
 Mutka Jouko 175 M70
 Teränen Timo 168 Y
 Ruohonen Heikki 164 M60
3. Pohjois-Häme 1692  

 Jokela Jukka-
Pekka

185 M50

 Karlsson Henri 185 S20 (P20)
 Liuttula Antti 183 M50
 Suoranta Matti 182 M60
 Lindstedt Ari 168 Y
 Mäkinen Raimo 165 M60
 Tommiska Matti 159 M50
 Toivio Sakari 157 M70
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 Tapaninaho Ensio 154 M70
 Nuora Sauli 154 M60
4. Etelä-Häme 1665  
 Niemelä Hannu 185 M50
 Knuuti Antti 176 Y
 Kastepohja Seppo 170 M60
 Ilonen Jukka 170 M50
 Vilen Vili 169 S16 (P16)
 Venäläinen Jari 168 Y
 Järvinen Hannu 162 M70
 Lehtonen Lasse 160 Y
 Tupala Olli 158 M60
 Purtsi Hannu 147 M70
5. Satakunta 1550  
 Kortesoja Tapio 181 M60
 Järnberg Jarmo 170 M60
 Hepo-Oja Marko 161 M50
 Järvenpää Keijo 160 M70
 Hollmen Ilkka 156 M70
 Suomela Pertti 155 M70
 Teeristö Seppo 148 M80
 Suhonen Ismo 144 M80
 Huhtanen Timo 143 M60
 Holmi Reijo 132 M70

Pienoishirvi N
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Pohjois-Savo 523  
 Räty Tuula 176 N50
 Huttunen Anni 175 N
 Vartiainen Tuula 172 N50
2. Satakunta 505  
 Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 182 N
 Seikkula Jenni 180 S20 (T20)
 Seikkula Jaana 143 N
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3. Pohjois-Karjala 505  
 Leväniemi Marika 171 N
 Hassinen Tiina 169 N
 Suomalainen Minna 165 N50
4. Uusimaa 478  
 Tenhunen Oona 170 N
 Mattsson Linda 166 N
 Aaltonen Alina 142 S16 (T16)
5. Etelä-Häme 359  
 Ranta Sirkka 122 N65
 Lehtonen Ronja 120 S20 (T20)
 Laine Marjatta 117 N65
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